01
.0
1.
20
23
Er
ro
rs

- housing NS210A (319 x 194 x 130 mm)
suitable for switches up to NS209, NS208-B, NS207-R
Options, Type code
Type code:
Gold plated contacts
Silver contacts/DC contacts (B)
Contact block length *)
Version front plate
F... Aluminium escutcheon plate 96x96 mm black
FOD... waterproof escutcheon plate,
round, ø 100 mm
Spring return (R), Friction brake (B)
Contact circuit **)
NS20 F B
K NSB20 3 FOD R . 30
*) Contact block length = number of double contacts + additional function.
    Additional function e.g. friction brake, double notching
- for version with friction brake, add 1 to the number of double contact elements.
**) For standard contact circuits, see sheets TI-S-1, TI-S-2, for special circuits, please enter in forms.
01
.0
1.
20
23
SF-NS20-4/5SF-NS20-4/5 Rotary switch NS20 in aluminium cast housing
Scope of delivery:
Switch NS20 installed in aluminium cast housing
Housing in protection class IP56 grey powder coated
Switch with ball handle K269F-2 made of stainless steel, maximum angle of rotation ± 120°.
Notching disc for standard contact circuits according to TI-S...
Electrical specifications see TI-1 (VNS2, VNS2B)
Dimensions see TI-NS20-2/2
Rotary switch installed in
cast aluminum housing
Switch, stay put
Contact circuits according to TI-S-1, -2, -3, suitable for the number of double contacts
Number of double contacts Type code
1 NS207A G1
2 NS207A G2
3 NS207A G3
4 NS207A G4
5 NS207A G5
6 NS207A G6
7 NS207A G7
8 NS210A G8
9 NS210A G9
Switch, stay put
Contact circuits according to TI-S-1, -2, -3, suitable for the number of double contacts
with heating Z and mushroom push button P
Number of double contacts Type code
1 NS207A GZP1
2 NS207A GZP2
3 NS207A GZP3
4 NS207A GZP4
5 NS207A GZP5
6 NS210A GZP6
Switch, with spring return
Contact circuits according to TI-S-1, -2, -3, suitable for the number of double contacts
Number of double contacts Type code
1 NS207A GR1
2 NS207A GR2
3 NS207A GR3
4 NS207A GR4
5 NS207A GR5
6 NS210A GR6
Versions
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 te
ch
ni
ca
l
ch
an
ge
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Switch, with spring return
Contact circuits according to TI-S-1, -2, -3, suitable for the number of double contacts
with heating Z and mushroom push button P
Number of double contacts Type code
1 NS207A GRZP1
2 NS207A GRZP2
3 NS207A GRZP3
4 NS210A GRZP4
5 NS210A GRZP5
Additional charge: Price reduction:
for each DC double contact without heating (Z)